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Weather/Track : 1018 hPa - Dry 24 °C - Humidity 68 %

1 Jüri Vips EST Hitech Grand Prix 22.666 37.406 40.898 25.599 11 10 - - 174.0

2 Callum Ilott GBR Sauber Junior Team by Charouz 22.841 37.692 40.713 25.891 11 10 0.568 0.568 173.2

3 Richard Verschoor NLD MP Motorsport 22.764 37.525 41.175 25.756 11 10 0.651 0.083 173.1

4 Marcus Armstrong NZL SJM Prema Theodore Racing 22.790 37.468 41.172 25.957 11 10 0.818 0.167 172.9

5 Liam Lawson NZL MP Motorsport 22.813 37.821 40.934 25.871 11 10 0.870 0.052 172.8

6 Daniel Ticktum GBR Carlin Buzz Racing 22.758 37.726 41.253 25.933 9 6 1.101 0.231 172.5

7 Arjun Maini IND Jenzer Motorsport 22.793 37.639 41.113 26.132 11 10 1.108 0.007 172.5

8 Robert Shwartzman RUS SJM Prema Theodore Racing 22.802 37.898 41.198 25.861 12 10 1.190 0.082 172.4

9 Oliver Caldwell GBR Trident Motorsport 22.711 37.936 41.291 26.208 11 10 1.577 0.387 171.9

10 Logan Sargeant USA Carlin Buzz Racing 22.785 38.141 41.393 25.882 11 10 1.632 0.055 171.8

11 Yuki Tsunoda JPN Hitech Grand Prix 22.712 38.179 41.506 25.818 11 10 1.646 0.014 171.8

12 Felipe Drugovich BRA Carlin Buzz Racing 22.758 38.103 41.765 26.182 10 6 2.239 0.593 171.0

13 Frederik Vesti DNK SJM Prema Theodore Racing 22.996 38.551 41.419 25.931 11 9 2.328 0.089 170.9

14 Ferdinand Habsburg AUT ART Grand Prix 23.153 37.992 41.438 26.383 10 9 2.397 0.069 170.8

15 Enaam Ahmed GBR Campos Racing 22.892 38.289 41.806 26.105 10 8 2.523 0.126 170.6

16 Lukas Dunner AUT MP Motorsport 23.013 38.618 41.425 26.145 11 10 2.632 0.109 170.5

17 Enzo Fittipaldi BRA Sauber Junior Team by Charouz 22.886 38.077 41.643 26.596 10 9 2.633 0.001 170.5

18 David Schumacher DEU Sauber Junior Team by Charouz 22.842 38.776 42.058 26.012 11 6 3.119 0.486 169.8

19 Max Fewtrell GBR Hitech Grand Prix 22.558 38.845 42.223 26.074 12 11 3.131 0.012 169.8

20 Hon Chio Leong MAC Jenzer Motorsport 22.895 38.976 42.358 26.427 11 10 4.087 0.956 168.6

21 Alessio Lorandi ITA Trident Motorsport 22.809 39.168 42.948 26.441 9 4 4.797 0.710 167.7

22 Andreas Estner DEU Jenzer Motorsport 22.902 39.505 43.250 26.388 11 6 5.476 0.679 166.8

23 David Beckmann DEU Trident Motorsport 23.240 39.869 42.583 26.967 6 6 6.090 0.614 166.0

24 Keyvan Andres IRN HWA Racelab 23.193 40.570 42.729 26.729 10 3 6.652 0.562 165.3

25 Alessio Deledda ITA Campos Racing 23.309 40.581 43.506 26.731 10 9 7.558 0.906 164.2

26 Jake Hughes GBR HWA Racelab 22.675 40.247 43.969 29.779 11 10 10.101 2.543 161.2

27 Christian Lundgaard DNK ART Grand Prix 22.651 39.085 45.976 29.019 11 4 10.162 0.061 161.1

28 Sebastián Fernández ESP ART Grand Prix 22.888 38.582 47.593 27.977 4 4 10.471 0.309 160.7

29 Leonardo Pulcini ITA Campos Racing 22.831 41.236 54.646 27.601 8 4 19.745 9.274 150.5

30 Sophia Floersch DEU HWA Racelab - - - - 2 0 - - -
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